

ITEM NO.805
(Mentioning Matter)

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

MISCELLANEOUS APPLICATION Diary No(s).20391/2019 IN CIVIL APPEAL
NO.9048/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17-04-
2014 in C.A. No. No. 9048/2012 passed by the Supreme Court Of
India)

PARSHVANATH CHARITABLE TRUST AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 86829/2019 - GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF
IA No. 86823/2019 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 04-06-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Tag with I.A.(Diary No.20243/2019) in Civil Appeal No.9048
of 2012.

(GEETA AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER