

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

M.A. 1070/2019 IN C.A. No(s). 9048/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17-04-2014
in C.A. No. No. 9048/2012 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

PARSHVANATH CHARITABLE TRUST AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION & ORS. Respondent(s)

(FOR FOR INTERVENTION APPLICATION ON IA 87204/2019
FOR EXTENSION OF TIME ON IA 87206/2019, IA No. 87206/2019 -
EXTENSION OF TIME AND IA No. 87204/2019 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION)

Date : 14-06-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the first week of July, 2019.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)