

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

MISCELLANEOUS APPLICATION Diary No(s). 23680/2019 in CIVIL APPEAL
No.9048/2012

PARSHAVANATH CHARITABLE TRUST & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 09-07-2019 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv. (mentioned by)
Applicant(s)

For Respondent(s) None

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the applicant,
list the instant application/s next week.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR