

ITEM NO.22 & 47

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

MISCELLANEOUS APPLICATION No. 1234/2019 IN C.A. NO. 9048/2012

PARSHAVANATH CHARITABLE TRUST & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECH.EDU. & ORS.
(APPLN(S). FOR IMPLEADMENT, DIRECTIONS)

Respondent(s)

WITH

M.A. NO. 1070/2019 IN C.A. NO. 9048/2012
(I.A. NOS. 87204/2019- INTERVENTION, I.A. NO. 87206/2019-
EXTENSION OF TIME)

Date : 15-07-2019 These applications were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Binisa Mohanty, Adv.
Ms. Priti Kumari, Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Soni, Adv.
Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, AOR

Mr. Zoheb Hossain, adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

M.A. No. 1234/2019 IN C.A. NO. 9048/2012

I.A. Nos. 98143/2019, 98151/2019 -Applications
for impleadment are allowed.

One week's time is granted to file reply to
I.A. No. 98158/2019-Application for directions.

M.A. NO. 1070/2019 IN C.A. NO. 9048/2012

As requested, list after one week.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR